268www.harwin.com
XXXXXXXXXXXX
	 XX
	 XX
	 XXXXXXXXXX  XXXXXXX XXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX.
	 XX
SOCKETS

with Retention Knurl
Maximum Pin Length = 4.65mm Maximum Pin Length = 4.65mm
ORDER CODE FINISH
H8504-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H8504-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H8501-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H8501-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H8505-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H8505-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
ORDER CODE FINISH
H8502-01 Gold contact, Tin shell
H8502-05 Gold contact, Gold shell
Maximum Pin Length = 4.85mm Maximum Pin Length = 4.85mm
Recommended PC Board Pattern
without Retention Knurl
Ø1.91-1.96